18V Single Battery Lawn Mower
DLM330RT
18V • 330 mm
Plastic-deck battery-powered lawn mower with grass box for small gardens
DLM330 is 18V LXT Single Battery Cordless Lawn Mower. A silent battery-
powered lawn mower with a plastic deck that is light to operate. The lawn mower is
easy to use and is ideal for small gardens. Comes with a 5.0Ah LXT battery and a
charger.
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
SOUND POWER LEVEL (LWA)
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
EAN
NO LOAD SPEED
BATTERY PROTECTION
TOOL WEIGHT WITH BATTERY (EPTA)
NOMINAL BATTERY VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE LXT
CUTTING HEIGHT POSITIONS
WIDTH OF MOWING DECK
MOWING AREA
MOWING HEIGHT
REAR WHEEL DIAMETER
FRONT WHEEL DIAMETER
COLLECTING BOX CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS, FOLDABLE
89 dB(A)
82.4 dB(A)
1.5 dB(A)
? 2,5 m/s²
1285 - 1350 x 375 x 935 - 975 mm
0088381757942
4300 min?¹
Yes
11.6 - 12.5 kg
18 V
Yes
8
33 cm
450 m²
20 - 75 mm
18 cm
14 cm
30 L
775 x 375 x 520 mm
USER BENEFITS
Soft start feature gradually increases speed to eliminate start up shock
Low noise level suitable for use in residential areas and public spaces
Compact storage of grass catcher allows for space-saving vertical storage
Electric brake for maximum productivity
Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/dlm330rt-lawn-mower-lxt/
Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide